



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

Satpal Singh.j ChawlaAPPELLANT
V/S
Subhash D Sharma And Ors.RESPONDENT

Satpal Singh.j ChawlaPETITIONER
V/S
Subhash D. Sharma And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. Girish R Agrawal a/w Mr. Shubham Jangam Adv. for
Appellant/Applicant
Mr. Vijay Watwani a/w Mr. Toni Sachdevani Adv. for
Respondent No-1,2
Mr. Sujit Padarat Adv. for Resp No-3

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 20th January, 2026

P.C. :

Part Heard.Stand over to 30/01/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)